ERASER MDPTM PR IMARY
CONVEYOR BELT  CLEANING SYSTEM
BENEFITS
• For use on conveyors with large head pulleys, big loads, harsh
conditions and/or fast belt speeds
• Extremely effective cleaning performance with an 11.25” (286
mm) polyurethane blade and rugged mainframe
• The Perma-TorqueTM internal central tensioner is adjustable

RU83 Ester
Flame retardant, anti-static
cleaning blade
Safe Torque ratchet tensioner
SIZING INFORMATION
Dimensions - in. (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended Belt Speeds
0 - 1200 fpm (6.10 m/s)
Pulley Diameter (PD)
Minimum: 24” (610 mm)
Maximum: 60” (1524 mm)
NOMENCLATURE
ARGONICS
ENGINEERED POLYURETHANE™
CP-MDP-A28D-G83 28.00 (711) 50.00 (1270) 56.00 (1422) 11.00 (279) 14.00 (356) 166.90 (76)
CP-MDP-A34D-G83 34.00 (864) 50.00 (1270) 62.00 (1575) 8.00 (203) 14.00 (356) 185.00 (84)
CP-MDP-A40D-G83 40.00 (1016) 50.00 (1270) 68.00 (1727) 5.00 (127) 14.00 (356) 203.20 (92)
CP-MDP-A46D-G83 46.00 (1168) 50.00 (1270) 74.00 (1880) 2.00 (51) 14.00 (356) 221.50 (100)
CP-MDP-A52D-G83 52.00 (1321) 52.50 (1334) 80.00 (2032) 0.25 (6) 14.00 (356) 239.80 (109)
CP-MDP-A58D-G83 58.00 (1473) 58.50 (1486) 86.00 (2184) 0.25 (6) 14.00 (356) 258.00 (117)
CP-MDP-A70D-G83 70.00 (1778) 70.50 (1791) 98.00 (2489) 0.25 (6) 14.00 (356) 294.60 (134)
CP-MDP-A82D-G83 82.00 (2083) 82.50 (2096) 106.00 (2692) 0.25 (6) 12.00 (305) 331.10 (150)
CP-MDP-A96D-G83 96.00 (2438) 96.50 (2451) 120.00 (3048) 0.25 (6) 12.00 (305) 367.10 (167)
Pulley Diameter X Z
24” - 31”
(610 mm - 788 mm)
7”